PORSCHE AUTO HL SE

PORSCHE AUTO HL SE
ISIN: DEO0OPAH0038

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:23

Price
40.22 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: PAH003

100.00
1.59% (0.63)

20.00

DEOOOPAH0038 80.00
PAH3

Tradegate 70.00

EUR W

Automotive 60.00
Stock
6,162 EUR
GERMANY DAX

40.15 EUR (500)
40.29 EUR (380)
39.47 EUR
40.74 EUR
39.47 EUR
39.59 EUR
40.34948 EUR
78,547
3,169,330.83
435

310

35
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50.00 ‘HMWI\‘
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/11 b

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=40477619,157078243,232686035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000PAH0038&ID_NOTATION=24456150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000PAH0038&ID_NOTATION=24456150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a14840a1597f87fb78d0def48663fcf012cb805e2c40280263cceec1b060fcf&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=241ecf2821aebc56b&time=1729451973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8723105797e648b1f537460b4dfdda86fe1bcb8c454ad42d47ae3e542e9ef7b5&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=94f76f836d8b5699b&time=1729451973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=436cdc93b5b38a30f926aca55582ebab0bb435e6aa72a268a621fa17f43437ea&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d5b9b70f15f859413&time=1729451973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29fde1e67136ff64b7736ff249aa7f345558a27bd110d76feb34c257e3d8504a&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a5c9835b159514e8c&time=1729451973&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=252b2e84399a200778c9017c6c9ed7fcc1d1dc5ae60ba57d1913435c067aebc0&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5a29cc00c86be04ae&time=1729451973&tool=RSC

PORSCHE AUTO HL SE

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:23

Price

40.22 EUR

Difference (] 1.59% (0.63)
General attributes
ISIN DEOOOPAH0038
Symbol PAH3
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,162 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.15 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 40.29 EUR (380)
Open 39.47 EUR
High 40.74 EUR
Low 39.47 EUR
Close (prev. day) 39.59 EUR
VWAP 40.34948 EUR
Volume (pcs) 78,547
Trading volume 3,169,330.83
Number of trades 435
Last size 310
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -18.09% -13.10% -53.87%
Perf (abs.) -8.89 -6.07 -47.02
Beta 0.90 1.00 1.25
Volatility 23.25 23.15 31.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:36
10/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
10/18

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:59
10/18

39.84 EUR (57,383
40.10 EUR (57,952
41.64 EUR (71,089
45.05 EUR (66,071
52.30 EUR (2024/04/10
37.50 EUR (2024/09/10
52.30 EUR (2024/04/10
37.50 EUR (2024/09/10

—_ T = = — — — =

Price Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)

40.24 EUR 32.23 3,113

40.21 EUR 0.00 5

40.22 EUR 3.17 435

40.16 EUR 0.41 195
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=24456150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24387141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463028

PORSCHE AUTO HL SE

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2022/
06/02

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/15

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

15:25

08:04

17:30

08:16

11:23

15:25

21:43

19:26

17:44

19:32

08:04

204.9705 CHF 0.00

39.69 EUR 0.00

40.245 EUR  0.00

39.60 EUR 0.00

40.50 EUR 0.01

40.52 EUR 0.04

44274 USD  0.01

40.86 EUR 0.00

40.26 EUR 0.06

39.96 EUR 0.00

39.52 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116279536
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24485397
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24485397
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24617982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463026
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24463029

PORSCHE AUTO HL SE

Company profile

Company Logo

PORSCHE SE

Contact Details
PORSCHE AUTOMOBIL HOLDING SE

Porscheplatz 1 - 70435 Stuttgart
Telefon: +49-711-911-24420
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hans Dieter
Potsch

Johannes
Lattwein

Manfred Doss

Lutz Meschke

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Wolfgang Porsche

Ferdinand Oliver
Porsche

Gunther Horvath
Hans-Michel Piéch
Ulrich Lehner
Josef Michael
Ahorner

Marianne Heifl}
Peter Daniell

Porsche
Sophie Piéch

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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